Morning Bus Runs 2024 - 2025

Route 1082 Yellow Bus Run

Revised 8/26/2024
Street Names Pick-up Time
hird St. & Ne 7:46 am
Tompkins Ave. & Clifton Ave. 8:27 am

St. John’s Lutheran School by 8:35 am




Morning Bus Runs 2024 - 2025

Route 1235 Red Bus Run

Revised 8/26/2024
Street Names Pick-up Time
Felton St. & Gauldy Ave. 7:58 am
Arlene St. & Kirshon Ave. 8:05 am
Bradley Ave. & Oakyville St. 8:30 am

St. John’s Lutheran School 8:45 am




Morning Bus Runs 2024 - 2025

Route 1264 Blue Bus Run

Revised 8/26/2024
Street Names Pick-up Time
Willow Rd. West & West Caswell Ave. 8:22 am
Echo Place & Watchogue Rd R:26 am

St. John’s Lutheran School 8:50 am




Morning Bus Runs 2024 — 2025

Route 1068 Green Bus Run

Revised 8/26/2024
Street Names Pick-up Time
Westervelt Ave. & Layton Ave. 7:44 am
Rosewood Pl. & Cebra Ave. 7:51 am
Qccident Ave. & Marion Ave. 7:54 am
Bement Ave. & Whitewood Ave. 8:11 am
Harvest Ave. & Broadway 8:16 am
Taylor St. & Delafield Ave. 8:23 am
College Ave. & New York Place 8:32 am

St. John’s Lutheran School 8:50 am




